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BEARY CHERRY TREE 
SUMMER CAMP  	

	

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

SPECIAL 
ACTIVITY  
DAY 

 WATER DAY  FIELD TRIP 
DAY  
(3 Yr Old Class 
& UP) 

 CRAFT  SOCCER 
SHOTS 
 
SNOBALLS 

  

 n o t e s              

             

           

 

 28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2/3 

  

CLOSED 
MEMORIAL 
DAY 

  
WATER DAY  

 IMAX/ 
INSECTERIUM 
@10 (Arrive 
9:30) 
 
PARK  

  
CRAFT 

 SOCCER SHOTS 
 
SNOBALLS 

  

 n o t e s            

  

           

  

           

 

 4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9/10 

  

LASER TAG 
9-12  
 

  
WATER DAY  

 ADVENTURE 
QUEST  9-12 /  
BONNABLE 
BOAT  LAUNCH 

  
CRAFT 

 SOCCER SHOTS 
 
SNOBALLS 

  

 n o t e s              

             

           

 

 11 
	

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16/17 

  

PETTING ZOO  
9-11:30 

  
WATER DAY  

 CELEBRATION 
STATION  10-1/ 
BRING BAG 
LUNCH 

  
CRAFT 

 SOCCER SHOTS 
 
SNOBALLS 

  

 ot e              

             

           

 

 18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23/24 

  

NINJA TURTLE / 
SOPHIA THE 1ST  
 
FACE PAINT   2-5 

  
WATER DAY  

 FIELD DAY 
 
SUNSET 
SLUSH  @ 2:30 

  
CRAFT 
 

 SOCCER SHOTS 
 
SNOBALLS 

  

 n o t e s              

             

           

 

 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 30/31 

  

VIDEO GAME 
BUS / 9-12 

 WATER DAY    FULTON 
ALLY 9:30-11:30 
 
PARK 
 

 

 
 

  
CRAFT 
 

 SOCCER SHOTS 
 
SNOBALLS 

  

 n o t e s            

         

           	



 

JULY 2018 
	

BEARY CHERRY TREE 
SUMMER CAMP  	

	

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 

  

SPECIAL 
ACTIVITY  
DAY 

 WATER DAY  FIELD TRIP 
DAY  
(3 Yr Old Class  
& UP) 

 CRAFT  SOCCER TOTS 
 
SNOBALLS 

  

 no
te s              

           

  

           

 

 2 
 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
SOCCER SHOTS 

 

7/8 

  

MAGIC SHOW  WATER DAY  BCT CLOSED 
4TH OF JULY 

 CRAFT   
SNOBALLS 

  

 n o t e s            
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10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14/15 

  

MAZE /  
 

  
WATER DAY 

 ZOO AND 
COOL ZOO  10am 
 
NO LUNCH  

  
CRAFT 

 SOCCER SHOTS 
 
SNOBALLS 

  

 N
ot

es
 

    Bring $10 for Lunch       
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17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21/22 

  

TUMBLE BUS 
9:30-12:30 
 

  
WATER DAY 

   MOVIES 
 
SKATING    12 

  
CRAFT 

 SOCCER SHOTS 
 
SNOBALLS 

  

 n o t e s              

             

           

 

 23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28/29 

  

LITTLE MERMAID 
AND CAPTIAN 
AMERICA /  
BALLOON 
ANIMALS 2-4:30 

  
WATER DAY  

 CHILDRENS 
MUSEUM 9:30-
11:30  
SKATING  12:10 

  
CRAFT 

 SOCCER SHOTS 
 
SNOBALLS 

  

 n o t e s            

  

           

  

           

 

 30 
 

31 
 

 
 

     

  

PONY RIDES 
9-12 

 WATER DAY     
 

    

 n o t e s              

           

         

           	
	
	



 

AUGUST 2018 
	

BEARY CHERRY TREE 
SUMMER CAMP  	

	

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

SPECIAL 
ACTIVITY  
DAY 

 WATER DAY   FIELD TRIP 
DAY  
(3 Yr Old 
Class & UP) 

 CRAFT  SOCCER 
SHOTS 
 
SNOBALLS 

  

 no
te

s 

           

  

             

           

 

  
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4/5 

  

 
 

   AQUARIUM  
@10 
 
PICNIC @ BCT 

 CRAFT  END OF THE 
SUMMER PARTY 
(SNOBALLS, 
FOAM PARTY 9-
1, PIZZA,DJ) 

  

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



	

	
Beary Cherry Tree 

Summer Camp 2018 (May 29- August 3) 
Registration Form  

	
Child’s Name:__________________________  Age:_____ DOB:__________   
 
My child ____________________________has permission to participate in sprinkler play water activities which include, 
sprinklers, water tables, squirting water tubes and water balls.  This water activity is located at the center.   

 
I understand if my child is three years old and up he/she will attend field trips each Wednesday.  The schedule is as follows: 
5/30- IMAX / Insectarium 
6/6 – Adventure Quest / Park 
6/13 – CELEBRATION STATION (Baton Rouge) 
6/20 – Field Day (At Center) 
6/27 – FULTON ALLEY / Park 
7/4 – CLOSED 
7/11 – Cool Zoo / Audubon Zoo 
7/18 – Movies / Skating 
7/25 – Children’s Museum / Skating 
8/1 – Aquarium  
**Please return registration form by 5/18, all supply fees will be deducted from their account on 5/25. 

____________________________  ______________ 
Parent’s Signature     Date 
 
____ Please deduct the $100 Summer Supply Fee from my Tuition Express account. 
 
 
The summer camp weekly fees are as follows: 
Monday – Friday:  8 a.m. – 3 p.m.(All meals and field trips included) = $145/week 
Monday – Friday:  Any 10 hours (All meals and field trips included) = $195/week 
	
	

	


