### MAY/JUNE 2018

#### BEARY CHERRY TREE SUMMER CAMP



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
SPECIAL ACTIVITY DAY	WATER DAY	FIELD TRIP DAY (3 Yr Old Class & UP)	CRAFT	SOCCER SHOTS SNOBALLS	
28 CLOSED MEMORIAL DAY	29 WATER DAY	30 IMAX/ INSECTERIUM @10 (Arrive 9:30) PARK	31 CRAFT	1 SOCCER SHOTS SNOBALLS	2/3
<b>4</b> LASER TAG 9-12	5 WATER DAY	6 ADVENTURE QUEST 9-12 / BONNABLE BOAT LAUNCH	<b>7</b> CRAFT	8 SOCCER SHOTS SNOBALLS	9/10
•					
11 PETTING ZOO 9-11:30	12 WATER DAY	CELEBRATION STATION 10-1/ BRING BAG LUNCH	14 CRAFT	15 SOCCER SHOTS SNOBALLS	16/17
PETTING ZOO	WATER DAY  19 WATER DAY	CELEBRATION STATION 10-1/ BRING BAG	-	SOCCER SHOTS	23/24

## **JULY 2018**

#### BEARY CHERRY TREE SUMMER CAMP



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
SPECIAL ACTIVITY DAY	WATER DAY	FIELD TRIP DAY (3 Yr Old Class & UP)	CRAFT	SOCCER TOTS SNOBALLS	1
MAGIC SHOW	3 WATER DAY	BCT CLOSED 4 <sup>TH</sup> OF JULY	5 CRAFT	6 SOCCER SHOTS SNOBALLS	7/8
9 MAZE /	10 WATER DAY	200 AND COOL ZOO 10am NO LUNCH Bring \$10 for Lunch	12 CRAFT	13 SOCCER SHOTS SNOBALLS	14/15
16 TUMBLE BUS 9:30-12:30	17 WATER DAY	18 MOVIES SKATING 12	19 CRAFT	20 SOCCER SHOTS SNOBALLS	21/22
23 LITTLE MERMAID AND CAPTIAN AMERICA / BALLOON ANIMALS 2-4:30	24 WATER DAY	25 CHILDRENS MUSEUM 9:30- 11:30 SKATING 12:10	26 CRAFT	27 SOCCER SHOTS SNOBALLS	28/29

## AUGUST 2018





MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
SPECIAL ACTIVITY DAY	WATER DAY	FIELD TRIP DAY (3 Yr Old Class & UP)	CRAFT	SOCCER SHOTS SNOBALLS	
		1 AQUARIUM @10 PICNIC @ BCT	2 CRAFT	3 END OF THE SUMMER PARTY (SNOBALLS, FOAM PARTY 9- 1, PIZZA,DJ)	4/5



# Beary Cherry Tree Summer Camp 2018 (May 29- August 3) Registration Form

Gniia s name:	Age:Dub:	
My child_	has permission to par	rticipate in sprinkler play water activities which include
sprinklers, water tables, squirting water	rtubes and water balls. This water ac	ctivity is located at the center.
l understand if my child is three years old an	d up he/she will attend field trips each We	dnesday. The schedule is as follows:
5/30-IMAX/Insectarium		
G/G — Adventure Quest / Park		
G/13 — CELEBRATION STATION (Baton Ro	ouge)	
G/20 — Field Day (At Center)		
G/27 — FULTON ALLEY / Park		
7/4 — CLOSED 7/11 — Cool Zoo / Audubon Zoo		
7/18 — <b>Movies / Skating</b>		
7/25 — Children's Museum / Skating		
8/1 — Aquarium		
**Please return registration form by 5/18, al	ll supply fees will be deducted from their a	account on 5/25.
Parent's Signature		
Please deduct th	ne \$100 Summer Supply Fee from n	ny Tuition Express account.

The summer camp weekly fees are as follows:

Monday — Friday: 8 a.m. — 3 p.m.(All meals and field trips included) = \$145/week Monday — Friday: Any 10 hours (All meals and field trips included) = \$195/week